Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
NOVEMBER 2016

Usage
200,443
25,719
443

1,234,040
600
94

728.00

Cost
$22,013.40
$2,396.45
$93.64

$8,014.08
$39.48
$608.57

$893.98

$34,059.60



