BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES NOVEMBER 2016

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	200,443	\$22,013.40
Pedernales Electric	25,719	\$2,396.45
TXU Energy	443	\$93.64
Water		
City of Burnet	1,234,040	\$8,014.08
City of Bertram	600	\$39.48
City of Marble Falls	94	\$608.57
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	728.00	\$893.98
		\$34,059.60